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BSC Email Phone WDA
Lynn	Hardginski Lynn.Hardginski@dwd.wisconsin.gov 262-977-1021 1

Markus	Watts	(MKE	North) Markus.Watts@dwd.wisconsin.gov 414-389-6488 2

Sameer	Bhaiji	(MKE	South) Sameer.Bhaiji@dwd.wisconsin.gov 414-458-8072 2

Denise	Puffer Denise.Puffer@dwd.wisconsin.gov 262-888-0181 3

Nicole	Greetan Nicole.Greetan@dwd.wisconsin.gov 920-312-6037 4

Michael	Glaser Michael.Glaser@dwd.wisconsin.gov 920-391-9214 5

VACANT	WDA	6 TBD TBD 6

VACANT	WDA	7 TBD TBD 7

Wade	Schenck Wade.Schenck@dwd.wisconsin.gov 715-492-0102 8

Amy	Studden Amy.Studden@dwd.wisconsin.gov 608-799-6308 9

Chantel	Kilmer Chantel.Kilmer@dwd.wisconsin.gov 608-405-4402 10

Edward	Schroeder Edward.Schroeder@dwd.wisconsin.gov 608-741-3572 11

Business	Services	Consultant	(BSC)	Map
Division	of	Vocational	Rehabilitation	(DVR)


